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AMOUNT OF SHARESSHAREHOLDER NO. NAME OF INSTITUTION

GOVERNMENT OF INDONESIA
RETAIL
EMPLOYEE
INSTITUTIONAL

TRANS AIRWAYS
OTHERS (LESS THAN 5%)

TOTAL DOMESTIC

TOTAL INTERNATIONAL

TOTAL

%

DOMESTIC

RETAIL
INSTITUTIONAL (LESS THAN 5%)

INTERNATIONAL

DOMESTIC
INTERNATIONAL

REAL FREE FLOAT

 15,670,777,621
 1,314,136,165

 67,646,470

 6,630,958,172
 863,724,111

 16,229,480

 2,245,506,746
 1,339,333,715

 1,323,104,235

 24,547,242,539

 1,339,333,715

 25,886,576,254

60.54
1. NEGARA REPUBLIK INDONESIA
2. TRANS AIRWAYS, PT
3. CREDIT SUISSE AG SG TRUST A/C CL
4. TALENT CENTER LIMITED
5. BPJS KETENAGAKERJAAN-JHT
6. RD PREMIER ETF INDO STATE-OWNED COMPANIES
7. BARBIZONE BALI RESORT, PT
8. CITIBANK NEW YORK S/A DIMENSIONAL
9. CITIBANK NEW YORK S/A EMERGING MARKETS

10. CITIBANK NEW YORK S/A THE EMERGING
11. CREDIT SUISSE AG SINGAPORE TRUST A/C
12. DANA PENSIUN BANK MANDIRI SATU
13. DBS BANK LTD S/A LUMIERE ASIA VALUE FUND
14. PT ASURANSI JIWA CENTRAL ASIA RAYA - CAR
15. REKSA DANA EMCO GROWTH FUND
16. UBS AG SINGAPORE NON-TREATY OMNIBUS
17. DUNIA SETIA SANDANG ASLI TEKSTIL
18. PT. INDOLIFE PENSIONTAMA
19. DANA PENSIUN SEMEN PADANG
20. PT ASURANSI JIWA CENTRAL ASIA RAYA
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CLOSE PRICE (IDR)
348

LAST EXCHANGE RATE (IDR/USD)
13,328

NUMBER OF SHARES
 25,886,576,254

52-WEEK RANGE
330 - 482

FREE FLOAT (%)
39.46

MARKET CAP (in Million)

 9,008,528.54
 675.91

IDR

USD
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Last Price GIAA IJ Equity (R1) 348 JCI Index (L1) 5,829.708
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